
SENIOR PASTOR VOTE
This morning at all 3 campuses, Faith Church will hold the 
congregational vote to call Pastor Rob Green as our new senior pastor. 
All church members are invited to participate. The results of the vote 
will be announced tonight at Church Family Night. 

CHURCH FAMILY NIGHT
Join us tonight at 5pm, at Faith East for Church Family Night. Check in at 
the welcome desk between 4:15-4:45 to get an updated member photo.

INTRODUCTION TO FAITH
Is Faith the right church for you? This four-week course will teach you 
about the beliefs and ministries that make our church what it is. You 
will also have the opportunity to connect with our pastors and get 
answers to questions that matter to you. Learn more and sign up at 
faithlafayette.org/intro. 

•	Intro to Faith West begins Wednesday, October 8 at 6:30pm

CALEB'S KIN- SENIOR ADULTS 55+
Tuesday, October 14, we will be traveling to Peru, IN for lunch at the 
Dutch Café and then visiting McClure's Orchard. Cost is $8.50 (that you 
will pay there), plus the cost of your lunch. We will meet in the stadium 
parking lot at 10:15am. To sign up or if you have any questions, please 
contact Nancy Wood at 765-357-1142.

LAFAYETTE LIVING NATIVITY
The Lafayette Living Nativity will take place over two weekends - 
December 12-14 & December 19-21. We have plenty of places where 
you and your family can serve. To see the available serving areas and to 
sign up, please go to faithlafayette.org/serve.

We are a diverse church family committed to biblical 
truth, loving this community, and supporting one 

another. There is a place for you here.

One Church. Three Campuses.
faithlafayette.org    765-448-1986

Grow closer to God. 
Connect with others.
Faith is the place for practical Bible 
teaching with real-life relevance. 

FAITH CHURCH EAST
5526 St. Rd. 26 East, Lafayette

Sunday Worship - 8:00, 9:30, 11:00am
Children’s Ministries - 8:00, 9:30, & 11:00am

Student Ministries - 9:30 & 11:00am
Family Service - 11:00am

FAITH CHURCH WEST
1920 Northwestern Ave., West Lafayette

Sunday Worship - 9:30 & 11:00am
Children’s Ministries - 9:30 & 11:00am

Student Ministries - 9:30am

FAITH CHURCH NORTH
2000 Elmwood Ave., Lafayette

Sunday Worship - 9:30 & 11:00am
Children’s Ministries - 9:30 & 11:00am

Student Ministries - 11:00am

EAST CAMPUS - 8:00AM
Johnny Kjaer - FE Community Ministries

jkjaer@faithlafayette.org  765-413-7927

Trey Garner - Children’s Ministries
tgarner@faithlafayette.org  765-237-2700

Ian Woodall - Youth Ministries
iwoodall@faithlafayette.org  585-991-1838

EAST CAMPUS - 9:30AM
Dustin Folden - Adult Ministries

dfolden@faithlafayette.org  765-418-7271 

Johnny Kjaer - FE Community Ministries
jkjaer@faithlafayette.org  765-413-7927

Josh Aucoin - Worship Ministries 
jaucoin@faithlafayette.org  765-237-1687

YOUR PASTORS EAST CAMPUS - 11:00AM
Brent Aucoin - Soul Care

baucoin@faithlafayette.org  765-714-6866

Greg Wetterlin - Restoration
gwetterlin@faithlafayette.org  720-331-1035

EAST CAMPUS (GYM) -  
FAMILY 11:00AM

Johnny Kjaer - FE Community Ministries
jkjaer@faithlafayette.org  765-413-7927

Trey Garner - Children’s Ministries
tgarner@faithlafayette.org  765-237-2700

WEST CAMPUS 
Aaron Birk - Faith West 

abirk@faithlafayette.org  765-586-6767

Stefan Nitzschke - College Ministries
snitzschke@faithlafayette.org  765-409-2600

WEST CAMPUS 
Ross Reeder - Community Development

rreeder@faithlafayette.org  765-464-4709

NORTH CAMPUS - 9:30AM
Rod Hutton - Faith North Ministries

rhutton@faithlafayette.org  402-972-5298

David Mora - Faith North Ministries
dmora@faithlafayette.org  443-489-6331

Alfonso Gomez - Worship Pastor
agomez@faithlafayette.org  915-479-5410

Sam Hornbrook - 
Missions Pastor of Hispanic Ministries

shornbrook@faithlafayette.org  765-404-8408

Last Week’s Offering: $96,966.19 | Weekly Budget: $74,195
Last Week Sunday Worship: 1,796

CHILDREN’S MINISTRY

PRAYER WALL

Our children’s Sunday school classes are designed to 
ground kids in the foundational truths of God’s Word. 
We encourage parents to review the content of each  
week’s lesson with their children. You can use the  
QR code to find helpful suggestions for continuing  
the discipleship process at home.

Matthias Cass was born to Nate & Rachel Jones

Surgeries
•	Kimberly Musgrave
•	Pete Siems

October 5, 2025

INTERIM SENIOR PASTOR
Rob Green - Faith East

rgreen@faithlafayette.org  765-413-0442



NOTESFIXING OUR HEARTS ON JESUS
HOW NOW SHALL WE LIVE?

Hebrews 13:1-6

I. Love the S a i n t s

A. This takes intentional e f f o r t 

B. We can love in this way because we are u n i t e d  in Christ

II. Show H o s p i t a l i t y 

A. This can easily be n e g l e c t e d

B. We never know how God is going to u s e  hospitality

III. Remember Those S u f f e r i n g 

A. This “remembering” implies a c t i o n

B. Our e m p a t h y  stems from our shared humanity

IV. H o n o r  Marriage 

A. The bond of marriage is to remain u n b r o k e n

B. The bed of marriage is to remain u n d e f i l e d 

V. Place Your C o n f i d e n c e  in The Lord

A. Money competes with God for your a f f e c t i o n 

B. If you’re not content, then you’re not f r e e

C. God alone is able to help, secure, and p r o v i d e

NOTES


